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GQ-|ES2262GE-2C % 7

b 3= VS -E: 3-8

e kv 22ASFP LT, 45 1000Mops (ILF/H 4 LCH D) * 2/~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 3% T RJ45 32 00

* Fik: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * % 4&47k:  IEEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

s RifkHE: > -12Db IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x A3yt
o k4 (%4): 50/125, 62.5/125um (KK IEH £ 550m) o I EA . HihiER

SR ($4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (5% K 264 £ 100Km) « FHE T 566bps

IAE&A: © MAC it K Iv: 8K, A#%3)

* Rik: AC220V © @WHRLE: 4. 6Mpps

o A6 < 20W Ak

* LAFEA: -201C ~ +70C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

AR 450 ~ 4850 * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) % 3,
e AR A 0 ~ 95%, FkisE
Mtk A R ~F

o ZRRF: KRFRE (nm) 440 X 225 X 44
o ¥ H X UMEX

* B FR: IP30 B F R

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %2 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW TE: 1EC60068-2-32

o Z#: IEC60068-2-6
« MTBF: 100000h

1]

G0-1G-SD1310-20 FIk EAEINEF LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
GQ- | ES22G2GE-2C GO-1G-SS1550D-20 TFIRBIEEALT LC 3O 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR ELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
6G-16-SS1550D-40 F Ik EAE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
£ BTHRELZSY, EREEMA;
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